
December Mass Intentions

December 01, Monday
8:00 am Billie Barton / Special Intention - Harry Barton
12:00 pm Samson, Simoneaux & Garcia Fmlys

December 02, Tuesday
12:00 pm Anna Lucia 
6:00 pm M/M Emanuel Chatelain /Christian Marchiafava / Dickens Wall / Al Ransome / Anna

Lucia /  Special Intentions - Angels of Mercy
December 03, Wednesday

8:00 am HOLD FOR CURRENT
12:00 pm Charles C. Healy, Sr.

December 04, Thursday
8:00 am HOLD FOR CURRENT
12:00 pm Alvin Hotard

December 05, Friday
8:00 am HOLD FOR CURRENT
12:00 pm Malvin & Lena Chauvin

December 06, Saturday
8:00 am John Robert Corbett
4:00 pm Thomas Mungall / Mary Del & Jerome Tassin / Norris Slocum / Lindsey Posey /  Leo

Levy / Micaud Fmly / Clarence & Celine Savoie Fmly / Thomas & Deumite Fmlys /
Mancuso & Sparacino Fmlys / Lucy Sparacino / John Thibodeaux / Dickens Wall / Emie
Banga / Oufnac, Dupre & Cedotal Fly. / Julia Batista  /  John and Janice Bueche / Bruce
Hilbrecht / A.J. Bologna, Mrs. J.B. Ragusa, Kay Ragusa & Jimmy Searinger / Special
Intention-Kathryn Hessburg

6:00 pm Joyce & John Jolissaint 
December 07, Sunday

 7:00 am        All People
 9:00 am Calvin & Georginia Oubre, Joseph Alfred & Wynona Lindsly, Curran Oubre, Hiram &

Ellen May
10:30 am Louis Gebhart
12:00 pm Joseph L. Saizan
 6:00 pm Special Intention - To St. Anthony for Prayers Answered

December 08, Monday
8:00 am Jill Barfield Hamilton
12:00 pm Billie Peters Dicharry

December 09, Tuesday
12:00 pm Charleen Lorio Averette
6:00 pm Joseph & Alma Bergeron / Reed Fmly / Gene Robinson / Robert Vicknair /Dickens Wall/ 

Robert Lewis / William Spanakos  
December 10, Wednesday

8:00 am Karam J. Thomas
12:00 pm Vicari & Cretini Fmlys

December 11, Thursday
8:00 am Billie Barton / Special Intention - Harry Barton
12:00 pm Bruce Hilbrecht 

December 12, Friday
8:00 am Orland Brown, Catherine Brown Morrish & Michael Clark
12:00 pm Clifford Comeaux 



December 13, Saturday
8:00 am HOLD FOR CURRENT
4:00 pm Ben Lessing / Guarino & Boudreaux Fmlys / K. Thomas / Thomas & Deumite Fmlys /

Thinh Hoang / Maude & Nick Milano Fmly / M.J. Argrave Fmly / Constantino Fmly /
Dolores Argrave White / Mike &  / Joyce Jones / Missy Landry / Percy, Ann & Paul
Moise / John Thibodeaux/ Dickens Wall / Mancuso & Sparacino Fmlys / LeBlanc,
Landry, Cangelosi, & Rizzutto Families / 

6:00 pm Floyd Joseph Roberts, Sr.
December 14, Sunday

 7:00 am        All People
 9:00 am V.J. Caruso
10:30 am Margaret, Grace & Anthony Lombardo / Catherine & Tony Couvillion
12:00 pm James B. Fernandez / ED & Vivian Cedotal Fmlys
 6:00 pm Isobel Rosenbloom

December 15, Monday
8:00 am Manuel Gan Sr.              
12:00 pm Minel Gaudin, M/M Ulice Gaudin, Charles Hardison & M/M Theo Hollingsworth

December 16, Tuesday
12:00 pm Charles Lefeaux
6:00 pm Sam, Mary & Joanne Politz / James Smith / Dickens Wall / Herman A. Oufnac 

December 17, Wednesday
8:00 am Vincent, Rosalie & Serrita Cangelosi
12:00 pm John L. Daniel, Sr.

December 18, Thursday
8:00 am Sara Spedale Cascio
12:00 pm Carl & Dorothy Crossland

December 19, Friday
8:00 am Pat, Sara & Mary Clair Scardina
12:00 pm Jack Casey

December 20, Saturday
8:00 am Julio C. Patolilic
4:00 pm Robert & Philip Lanclos / Sam & Angie D’Agostino / Donaldson, Giannoble, Ruhl,

Danna, West, Wilcox, Molina, Wintz & Calandro Fmlys / Arbour, Mouch, Fisher,
McHardy & Talbot Fmlys /Beard, Mariotti, Scanlan & Lanza Fmlys / Tullier, Taylor,
Doize, McCullum & Bagot Fmlys / Judy Decoteau / Virgil & Eunice D’Armond / Herbert
& Cookie Kane / Dickens Wall / Emie Banga / Julia Batista / Guy Lato / James Malvern
Hill, Jr. /   Special Intention

6:00 pm Eunice & Edward Desroche
December 21, Sunday

 7:00 am        All People
 9:00 am Sal Cashio
10:30 am Margaret Dauzat
12:00 pm Louis Yonich
 6:00 pm Robert Cassano / Dorothy Cassano / Carolyn Lacaze

December 22, Monday
8:00 am Sanford P. Lemoine
12:00 pm Vincent & Ada Dimattia, Sr.



December 23, Tuesday
12:00 pm Barbay & Lato Fmlys
6:00 pm Grace & Vincent Drago / Vince Vicaro / Joel Nasca / Lena Talbert / Odette Lang /Judy

Ballard LeFeaux / Floyd Joseph Roberts, Sr. / Dickens Wall / Dr. L. J. Brassett /  Special
Intention - Katie Williams & Fmly

December 24, Wednesday - Christmas Eve
8:00 am NO MASS
12:00 pm NO MASS
4:00 pm Foster, Maranto & Boeta Fmlys
6:00 pm Rivers Wall, Sr. & Rivers Wall, Jr.
8:00 pm RitaAnne Babin, Madelynne, Joseph Kevin Babin, Babin Babies, Manuel Knight, Sr.,

Rita Mae & Joan Knight, George & Juanita Knight, Whitmel & Vionie Pairque, Milton
Pairque, Charles Jumonville, III & Dalton & Anna Babin.

December 25, Thursday - Christmas Day
Midnight Ducote, Ardoin, Morein, Giroir & Soldani Fmlys / Jack & Lena Scardina
7:00 am Julie Broussard Comeaux
10:30 am Dr. Louis Jeansonne, III

 12:00 pm David & Darrell Delage 
December 26, Friday

8:00 am Will Steele
12:00 pm NO MASS

December 27, Saturday
8:00 am Ida Edlefsen
4:00 pm Philip J. Marquette / E.A. Gene Rozas / Duffard, Ciolino & Vasta Fmlys / Bourgeois,

Politz,  Gautreau & Territa Fmlys / M/M Joe Bologna / Frank Bologna / M/M V.J. Serio / 
Toups & Levert Fmlys / Michael Bourgeois / Ross & Marie DeNicola, Sr. / John
Thibodeaux / Dickens Wall /A.J. Bologna, Mrs. J.B. Ragusa, Kay Ragusa & Jimmy
Searinger 

6:00 pm Joyce & John Jolissaint / Emie Banga
December 28, Sunday

 7:00 am        All People
 9:00 am Toni Maggio
10:30 am Martin S. Rinaudo, Jr.
12:00 pm Special Intention - Anne Gunther & Fmly
 6:00 pm James Ralph Dupuy

December 29, Monday
8:00 am HOLD FOR CURRENT
12:00 pm Clifford & Elisa Comeaux 

December 30, Tuesday
12:00 pm Anna Lucia
6:00 pm Marie Miller/ Francis Henchy / Kathy Leonard / Dickens Wall / James Malvern Hill, Jr.

December 31, Wednesday - New Year’s Eve
8:00 am HOLD FOR CURRENT
12:00 pm NO MASS
4:00 pm HOLD FOR CURRENT
6:00 pm  Elam, Mason, Meisner, Flaspoller & Chauvet Fmlys 


